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Note Anzahl Prozent Kumuliert

sehr gut 1,0 3 0,59 0,59
11 7 1,37 1,96

1,2 10 1,95 3,91

1,3 6 1,17 5,08

1,4 5 0,98 6,06

15 14 2,73 8,79

gut 1,6 15 2,93 11,72
1,7 21 4,10 15,82

1,8 22 4,30 20,12

1,9 20 3,91 24,03

2,0 19 3,71 27,74

2,1 30 5,86 33,60

2,2 32 6,25 39,85

2,3 40 7,81 47,66

2,4 33 6,45 54,11

25 41 8,01 62,12

befriedigend 2,6 28 5,47 67,59
2,7 53 10,35 77,94

2,8 38 7,42 85,36

29 26 5,08 90,44

3,0 22 4,30 94,74

3,1 17 3,32 98,06

3,2 5 0,98 99,04

3,3 1 0,20 99,24

34 3 0,59 99,83

35 1 0,20 100,03

ausreichend 3,6 0 0,00 100,03
3,7 0 0,00 100,03

3,8 0 0,00 100,03

3,9 0 0,00 100,03

4,0 0 0,00 100,03

512 100,03
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